Corsair | XENEON 34 OLED Gaming Monitor

Ticket No. Name

© N B W N P

Gavin Tite
Ben Hanks
Nathan Mcfarlane
Scott Barrett
Christopher Mcguire
Graeme Storey
Nathan Adey
Colin Wilkie
Chris Heggie
Daniel Trodden
Patrick Le Bras
Luke Goodrick
John Moore
Jacob Culpin
Vada Mohun
Bryan Strachan
Catalin Mihai
Jonathan Dick
John Ramsay
Peter Smith
Chung Tsang
Mark Brown
Nathan Mcfarlane
Sean Ashcroft
Daniel Kerr
Simon Cave
Vicky Burton
Andrew Belshaw
Grant Summersbee
Jasmine Holey
Carl Eastman
Nazim Akbar

52
53
54
56
57
58
59
61
62
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Ticket No. Name

John Ramsay
Dominic Bowles
Alan Kyte
Sean Ashcroft
Brandon Saxon
Brandon Saxon
Sam Keen
Brandon Saxon
Andi Boulton
Owen Hewitt
Jack Gilonis
Jonathan Dick
Nathan Adey
Dan Pallier-singleton
David Jerome
Sean Ashcroft
Kathleen Miller
Jason Houston
Ashley Cann
Kyle Miah
Sherri Wilkinson
Ben Hanks
Chris Thomson
Lloyd Foster
Alexander Mitchard
Stephen Richards
Brandon Saxon
Graeme Storey
Dan Wragg
Nathan Edwards
Richard Maguire
Jason Houston

90
91
92
93
96
99
100
101
103
105
107
108
109
111
116
117
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
136
137

Ticket No. Name

Greg Hudson
Jake Baker
John Ramsay
Chung Tsang
Thomas Higham
Kestutis Dijokas
Ammad Jawaid
Colm Cunningham
Krzysztof Lopata
John Ramsay
Mark Dodd
Martin Purnell
Daniel Kerr
Dan Pallier-singleton
Luke Richmond
Kathleen Miller
Jordan Langton
Sean Ashcroft
Simon Cave
Sean Ashcroft
Ben Hart
Bertie Basset
Nathan Adey
Jasmine Holey
Peter Smith
Graeme Storey
Neil Chambers
Graeme Storey
John Ramsay
Ben Hanks
Polikarp Konovalov
Luke Goodrick

*Correct answer:

Corsair.

e Total: 371 « Draw: November 4, 2024 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
168
169
171
176

George Lear
Michael Alston
Sean Ashcroft
Steven Smith
Eryk Szymanski
Ben Hanks
Michael Lawrence
Jason Houston
Daniel Kerr
Ryan Ogorman
John Ramsay
Lee Coull
Karl Brayson
Sean Ashcroft
David Neaves
Dean Lynch
Alan Kyte
Bertie Basset
Dan Pallier-singleton
Nathan Adey
James Wills-elmes
John Ramsay
Lee Coull
Gavin Tite
Colm Cunningham
Chris Thomson
Tom Montgomery
John Ramsay
Jonathan Dick
Karl Brayson
Cameron Spears

Brandon Saxon

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
197
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
210
211
213
214
216

Ticket No. Name

Jonathan Dick
Sam Henderson
Jacob Culpin
Jacob Culpin
Caleb Jenkinson
Stephen Richards
Lea Ham
Jason Houston
Luke Goodrick
Connor Vellacott
Rob Dickin
John Ramsay
Alan Kyte
Corey Yallop
Alex Crook
Christian Clarke
Ryan Ogorman
John Ramsay
Anthony Brownless
Alan Kyte
Chung Tsang
Jacob Culpin
Graeme Storey
Ben Hanks
John Ramsay
Andrew Belshaw
Craig Lucas
Alan Kyte
Brandon Sailes
Alan Kyte
Lee Coull

Jack Hickman

218
219
220
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235
238
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
253
254
255
256

Corsair | XENEON 34 OLED Gaming Monitor

Ticket No. Name

Gavin Tite
Colm Cunningham
Billy Cox
Billy Truss
Gavin Tite
Conor Mcguire
Sean Ashcroft
Simon Melville
Craig Lucas
Roy Richardson
Thomas Higham
Brandon Saxon
John Ramsay
Daniel Kerr
Steven Smith
Jacob Culpin
Jonathan Dick
Simon Cave
Michal Goluch
Justin Fraser
Brandon Saxon
Colin Wilkie
Raley Brightmore
Polikarp Konovalov
Charles Hodder
John Ramsay
Cameron Spears
Joel Howorth
Lee Coull
Caleb Jenkinson
Graeme Storey

Jonathan Dick

*Correct answer:

Corsair.

e Total: 371 « Draw: November 4, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Corsair | XENEON 34 OLED Gaming Monitor

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

257 Chris Swift 300 Raley Brightmore 343 Vicky Burton
258 Jacob Culpin 301 Karl Brayson 344 Rob Dickin
260 Sean Ashcroft 302 Alan Kyte 345 James Wills-elmes
261 Terence Carter 303 Corey Yallop 346 Ryan Ogorman
262 Cameron Spears 305 Gary Trewin 347 Troy Kennington
263 Alex Bourhill 306 Alan Kyte 348 Karl Brayson
265 Jess Knapp 308 Paul Shorrock 350 Jonathan Dick
267 Aqib Farooq 309 Benjamin Cooper 352 John Ramsay
268 Bertie Basset 310 Ryan Ogorman 353 Janet Quinney
269 Jamie Knight 312 Troy Kennington 354 Kieran Burns
271 Graeme Storey 313 Alan Kyte 356 Nathan Mcfarlane
272 Sean Ashcroft 314 Charles Hodder 358 John Ramsay
273 Tajinder Sidhu 316 Simon Cave 360 Steven Grint
274 Paul Shorrock 317 John Ramsay 361 Brandon Saxon
275 Thomas Talmage 318 Dan Pallier-singleton 362 Jasmine Holey
277 Alan Kyte 319 Jonathan Dick 363 Craig Lucas
279 John Ramsay 321 Nathan Edwards 364 Steve Barron
280 Simon Cave 322 Neil Chambers 365 Dan Pallier-singleton
281 Alexander Cluney 324 Michael Alston 366 Ryan Ogorman
282 Ryan Ogorman 328 Jacob Culpin 368 Polikarp Konovalov
283 Jonathan Orr 329 Ben Hanks 369 Peter Smith
284 Karl Brayson 330 Sean Ashcroft 371 Alexander Mitchard
285 Alan Kyte 331 Calum Kelly 372 James Spackman
286 Jacob Culpin 332 Jack Gilonis 373 Vicky Burton
287 Graeme Storey 334 Brandon Saxon 374 Ryan Ogorman
288 Matt Mawdsley 335 Linzi Budgen 375 Alan Kyte

289 Robert Hutchinson 336 George Lear 376 Gavin Tite
292 Peter Smith 337 Cameron Spears 377 Emma Hackney
294 John Ramsay 338 Jake Baker 378 Joe Hall

295 Alan Kyte 339 Bertie Basset 380 Nathan Mcfarlane
296 John Ramsay 340 Daniel Kerr 381 Lee Coull

298 Andrei-vlad Platon 341 John Casey 382 Adam Sadd

*Correct answer: Corsair. * Total: 371 < Draw: November 4, 2024 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4
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Ticket No. Name
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Ticket No. Name

383
384
385
386
388
389
390
393
394
395
396
397
399
400
401
404
405
406
409
410
412
414
415
416
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
426

Jacob Nowak
William Wetton
Linzi Budgen
Roy Richardson
Chung Tsang
Anthony Brownless
Peter Smith
Alan Kyte
Sean Ashcroft
Daniel Trodden
Ryan Dawson
Vicky Burton
Ezra Pallister
Craig Lucas
Kacper Dabrowski
Bryan Strachan
Aidan Kearney
James O&€™connell
Alan Kyte
Kyle Grieve
Neil Chambers
Kaleem Muthana
Graeme Storey
Brandon Saxon
Luke Goodrick
Brad Kilpatrick
Mariusz Martyszko
Alex Bourhill
Craig Lucas
Kris Kerr
Brandon Saxon

Ashley Cann

427
428
431
433
434
436
438
439
440
441
442
443
445
446
447
448
449
452
453
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
466
467
470
471
473

Anthony Brownless
Cameron Spears
Jacob Culpin
Ryan Ogorman
Ben Hanks
Ross Fullerton
Vicky Burton
Ryan Ogorman
Chris Bodicoat
John Ramsay
Shaun Clappison
Brandon Forrest
Graeme Storey
Janet Quinney
Jonathan Dick
Chung Tsang
Neil Chambers
Jordan Langton
Mark Campbell
Chris Thomson
Christina Kernot
David Jerome
Sean Ashcroft
Ezra Pallister
Conor Mcguire
Kieran Burns
Michal Goluch
Mariella Scholten
Patrick Mclennan
Steven Hay
Liam Field

Andi Boulton

474
475
476
477
478
479
480
483
484
490
491
492
493
494
495
497
498
499
500

Harrison Mcphee
Harry Smith
Mark Campbell
Chris Thomson
Anthony Brownless
Stephen Taylor
Brad Kilpatrick
Nathan Adey
Nathan Mcfarlane
Bertie Basset
Jonathan Dick
Jacob Culpin
Neil Chambers
Ryan Ogorman
Damien Starkings
Cecil Rorbach
Luke Goodrick
Damien Starkings
Brandon Saxon

*Correct answer:

Corsair.

e Total: 371 « Draw: November 4, 2024 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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